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KIM Sung-Hun (KOR) beat CHAN Ho Yuen (HKG)

21-17, 21-17

Name Seed NPC Match Game1 Game2 Game3

CHAN Ho Yuen (3) HKG

KIM Sung-Hun KOR

0

2

17

21

17

21

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

27

71

25

15

5

2

12

71

25

17

4

1

15

67

23

14

7

1

Court: 1 Match Number: MSW207
Umpire:
Service Judge:

CHAN Ho Yuen KIM Sung-Hun

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

11

6

2

3

7

10

3

2

1

11

10

4

4

3

1

7

14

3

5

2

1
CHAN Ho Yuen

KIM Sung-Hun

1

1

2

2

3

3

4 5

4

6 7

5 6

8 9

7 8 9 10

10 11 12

11

13

12 13 14 15 16

14

17 18

15

19

16 17

20 21

2
CHAN Ho Yuen

KIM Sung-Hun 1

1 2 3

2 3 4 5

4

6 7 8 9

5 6 7 8

10

9 10 11 12

11

13

12 13 14

14

15 16 17

15 16 17

18 19 20 21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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KUNANTORO Imam (INA) beat WONG Shu Yuen (HKG)

21-9, 21-18

Name Seed NPC Match Game1 Game2 Game3

WONG Shu Yuen HKG

KUNANTORO Imam INA

0

2

9

21

18

21

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

30

7

12

0

1

2

15

4

2

0

1

1

15

7

12

0

1

1

Court: 5 Match Number: MSU514
Umpire:
Service Judge:

WONG Shu Yuen KUNANTORO Imam

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

10

8

4

2

10

11

4

6

1
WONG Shu Yuen

KUNANTORO Imam

1 2 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

4

9

5 6

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

7 8 9

20 21

2
WONG Shu Yuen

KUNANTORO Imam 1

1

2

2

3

3

4 5

4

6

5

7 8 9 10 11

6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16

11 12 13 14

17 18

15

19

16 17

20

18

21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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SHI Shengzhuo (CHN) beat LAM Tak Kwan (HKG)

21-13, 19-21, 21-8

Name Seed NPC Match Game1 Game2 Game3

LAM Tak Kwan HKG

SHI Shengzhuo CHN

1

2

13

21

21

19

8

21

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

39

34

28

9

6

6

10

34

28

10

6

1

15

19

16

8

6

3

14

25

19

9

6

2

Court: 4 Match Number: MSU508
Umpire:
Service Judge:

LAM Tak Kwan SHI Shengzhuo

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

8

5

3

2

1

12

9

3

3

4

6

2

1

1

8

13

4

8

2

11

8

4

4

1

7

14

5

13

1
LAM Tak Kwan

SHI Shengzhuo 1

1

2

2

3 4

3 4 5 6

5 6 7 8

7 8

9 10 11 12

9

13

10

14

11 12

15 16

13

17 18 19 20 21

2
LAM Tak Kwan

SHI Shengzhuo

1

1

2

2 3

3

4

4 5

5

6 7

6 7

8

8

9

9

10

10 11 12 13 14

11

15

12 13 14 15

16

16 17 18 19

17 18 19

20 21

3
LAM Tak Kwan

SHI Shengzhuo 1 2 3

1

4 5 6 7 8 9

2

10 11 12 13

3 4

14

5 6

15 16

7

17

8

18 19 20 21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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LAM Tak Kwan (HKG) beat PANDEY Rakesh (IND)

21-11, 21-9

Name Seed NPC Match Game1 Game2 Game3

LAM Tak Kwan HKG

PANDEY Rakesh IND

2

0

21

11

21

9

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

16

17

11

6

3

3

7

12

7

6

3

1

9

17

11

6

3

2

Court: 3 Match Number: MSU509
Umpire:
Service Judge:

LAM Tak Kwan PANDEY Rakesh

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

1

7

14

5

12

7

2

1

1
LAM Tak Kwan

PANDEY Rakesh

1 2 3 4 5

1

6 7

2 3 4

8

5 6

9

7

10

8

11 12 13 14

9

15

10

16 17 18 19 20

11

21

2
LAM Tak Kwan

PANDEY Rakesh

1

1

2 3 4 5

2 3

6

4 5

7 8

6

9 10 11 12 13 14

7

15 16 17

8

18

9

19 20 21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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PARMAR Parul Dalsukhbhai (IND) beat NG Lai Ling (HKG)

21-4, 21-7

Name Seed NPC Match Game1 Game2 Game3

PARMAR Parul Dalsukhbhai (1) IND

NG Lai Ling HKG

2

0

21

4

21

7

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

13

13

10

6

2

2

5

13

10

6

3

1

8

11

7

6

2

1

Court: 3 Match Number: WSL302
Umpire: SHIN Yoo Ju (KOR)
Service Judge: YOO Jae In (KOR)

PARMAR Parul Dalsukhbhai NG Lai Ling

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

1

3

18

8

17

1

6

15

4

14

1

3

1

1

6

1

1

1

1
PARMAR Parul Dalsukhbhai

NG Lai Ling

1 2

1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

2

12 13

3 4

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

2
PARMAR Parul Dalsukhbhai

NG Lai Ling 1

1 2 3 4 5

2 3

6 7

4

8 9 10 11

5

12 13

6

14 15 16 17

7

18 19 20 21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games
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SAENGARAYAKUL A/SRINAVAKUL C (THA) beat LAM TK/NG LL (HKG)

21-14, 21-15

Name Seed NPC Match Game1 Game2 Game3

SAENGARAYAKUL Adisak
SRINAVAKUL Chanida

(2) THA

LAM Tak Kwan
NG Lai Ling

HKG

2

0

21

14

21

15

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

22

14

12

5

2

2

8

14

12

7

3

1

14

13

9

3

1

1

Court: 3 Match Number: MXU503
Umpire:
Service Judge:

SAENGARAYAKUL Adisak
SRINAVAKUL Chanida

LAM Tak Kwan
NG Lai Ling

Game1 Game2 Game3 Game1 Game2 Game3

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest scoring run without change of service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

2

9

12

6

7

4

1

10

11

6

6

2

9

5

1

4

1

10

5

2

2

1

SAENGARAYAKUL Adisak
SRINAVAKUL Chanida

LAM Tak Kwan
NG Lai Ling

1

1 2

2

3 4

3

5 6

4

7

5

8 9

6 7

10 11

8 9 10

12

11 12 13

13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

14

21

2

SAENGARAYAKUL Adisak
SRINAVAKUL Chanida

LAM Tak Kwan
NG Lai Ling

1

1

2

2 3

3 4

4 5 6

5

7 8

6

9

7 8 9

10

10 11

11

12

12

13 14

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

15

20 21

NOTES
Match points will only be recorded as such, and not also as game points

LEGEND
* Includes breaks during and between games


